
COMPANY NAME PHONE MOBILE EMAIL PRODUCT SPECIALTY

Alemlube Max Krishnan (07) 3204 9166 0403 440 010 maximk@alemlube.com.au

Alemlube Michael Jackson 0408 715 212 michaelj@alemlube.com.au

Alemlube Cameron Smith (07) 3204 9166 0423 021 787 cams@alemlube.com.au Operations Manager

Groeneveld Steve Danyluk (07) 3272 7975 0407 303794 s.danyluk@groeneveld-group.com

Graco Australia Derek Wardrobe (03) 9468 8500 0419 360981 derek_wardrobe@graco.com

Aust. Tyre Traders Chris Andrews (03) 9687 4442 0407 885 110 chris@tyrestraders.com.au

Bearcat Tyres Russell Kent (07) 3274 6667 0437 133 477 russell@bearcat.com.au

Bridgestone Earthmover Tyres Long Tran (07) 3456 4800 longtran@bsem.com.au

Industrial Tyres Luke Brown (07) 3277 1792 0439 205 001 luke@industrialtyres.com.au

Marathon Tyres Ron Hull (07) 3789 3211 0412 725 036 r.hull@marathontyres.com.au

Michelin Australia Richard Hansen (03) 8671 1000 4019 515 575 richard.hansen@michelin.com

Roller Parts Australia Jim Furlong (07) 1300 799 990 jim@rollerparts.com.au Roller shell kits

Titan Australia Harry Lack (07) 3803 8333 0429 869 169 harry.lack@titanaust.com.au Solids with custom one piece rims

Trelleborg/Interfit Kevin Waugh (07) 3277 8722 0414 701 428 kevin.waugh@trelleborg.com

DEKK Tyler Mulford 1300 335 528 0434 575 210 tyler.m@dekktrack.com.au rubber tracks & pads

DTN Equipment Ted (07) 5561 8024 sales@dtnequipment.com.au

ITR Eddie Woodford (07) 3807 9188 info@itrpacific.com.au

RD Williams Stefan Orders (07) 3715 0800 stefano@rdw.com.au Track gear etc.

TFI Matthew Gill 0417 727 453 matthew@tradefaire.com.au

AllightSykes Greg Semple (07) 3131 8248 0447 200 772 greg.semple@allightsykes.com Perkins engine parts

Austral Batteries Matt Halse (07) 3272 2377 Lyndsay 0417731514 sales@austbd.com.au Batteries

Brisbane Isuzu (07) 3373 2400 archparts@brisbaneisuzu.com.au Genuine Isuzu Parts

Chesterfield Glenn thomas (07) 3808 0600 parts.loganholme@chesterfieldaustralia.com.au John Deere Parts

Clark Equipment (07) 3712 1800 brisbane.parts@clarkequipment.com Daewoo & Doosan Parts

Cummins South Pacific Richard Rilatt (07) 3710 4705 brisbaneparts@cummins.com Cummins engine parts

Diesl Parts & Services Guy Solien, simon (07) 3640 9400 parts@dieselparts.com.au Deutz, Kubota, Kohler, Perkins, Yanma, Hatz

Gold bug Simon Vavasour 0419 197 285 simon@goldbugequipment.com

Katz Canvas Covers David Maxwell 1300 095 415 katzcanvascovers@gmail.com Seat Covers

Maxiparts Kerri (07) 3806 6555 parkinson@maxiparts.com.au

Penske Rob O' Neill (07) 38776060 brisbaneparts@penskeps.com Deutz parts

Rouse Hill Tractors 1300 944 729

Seal Inovations Graham Ewart (07) 3711 4004 brisbane@sealimports.com.au Seals and o-rings

The Engine Place (07) 3275 3122 info@engineplace.com.au Honda Parts

Trans Communications Johnny Van Rooyen (07) 3856 6911 0409 447 952 johnny@transcommunications.com.au

TVH Australia Danny Lamb (07) 3277 0877 0431 179 299 d.lamb@tvh.com.au

Zenith Engineering Ken Reid (07) 3369 4599 parts@zenith.net.au Isuzu engine parts

Zf Australia Jacob (02) 96795555 customersolutions.au@zf.com Axles & Transmissions

Loadweigh Chris Meeson (07) 3814 5990 0451 665 680 info@loadweigh.com.au

EQSS Ross Bowden (03) 8770 6555 0418 392 633 ross@eqss.com.au

EQSS Andrew Donegan (03) 8770 6555 andrew.donegan@eqss.com.au EQSS diagnosis - software engineer

SUPPLIER CONTACTS

Autogreasers

Tyres

Tracks

Aftermarket Parts

Load Scales
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Loadrite Craig Hinds (07) 5473 9511 0414 870 683 craig.loadriteqld@gmail.com

Sitech/Trimble Colin Blackmore (07) 3851 8370 0429 722 315 colin_blackmore@sitechcs.com

Top Con/Position Partners Sam Cater (07) 3717 2111 0434 040 701 scater@positionpartners.com.au

Hardyspicer Mike Davis 0439 638255 mike@plantmech.com.au

Hardyspicer Hayley Clarkson (07) 3711 2779 0439 638 255 service@plantmech,com.au

Hardyspicer/ Plantmech Warwick #Robertson 4027 762 300 warwick@plantmech.com.au Service Supervisor

Chubb Fire Safety & Security Steven Phillips (07) 3722 4320 0401 779 064 steven.phillips@chubb.com.au Fire suppression

Chubb Fire Safety & Security Stacy Carston 0401 779 217 stacy.carston@chubb.com.au

Custom Fluid Power Stephen Dacey (07) 3307 8200 stephen.dacey@custom.com.au

Fluid Power Services Ian Crack (03) 6326 9410 ianc@fps.com.au

QLD Engineering Supplies Simon Raw (07) 3809 2300 simon@qesh.com.au

South East Fasteners (07) 3273 4400 admin@southeastfasteners.com.au

Electro-Cut Signs Rebecca Pook (07) 3375 3344 rebecca@electrocutsigns.com.au

AHE Shane Mallett (07) 3205 9200 0408 626 553 s.mallett@ahe1.com.au Area Manager

Cutting Edges Clint  (07) 3274 3544

First Choice Wear Parts Grant Quinn (07) 3823 4122 0434 284 545 grant@firstchoicewearparts.com

ITR Eddie Woodford (07) 3807 9188 info@itrpacific.com.au leesa@itrpacific.com.au for invoices

Roller Parts Australia Grant 1300 799 990 sales@rollerparts.com.au Roller wear parts

Striker Fabrications Mark Veal 0417 702 961 mveal@bigpond.net.au Director

Alltrades Trailers Sharon Rooney 1300 611 301 sharon@alltradestrailers.com.au

Associated Iron & Steel Nathan Kloboucek (07) 3376 1277 0411 720 878 nathan.k@associatedironandsteel.com.au

Dazzas Steel Fab Darren Fry (07) 3807 9494 0409 347418 darren@dazzassteelfab.com.au Vandal guards, screen guards, demo guards

Dometic Australia Rita Chaffer (07) 5507 6084 rita.chaffer@dometic.com JCB Esky

GPI Corporate Robyn Young (03) 9754 0562 robyn@gpi.com.au Straw hat, uniforms, promo

Jimboomba Trailers Joe Plater (07) 3200 2427 0419 649510 joe@jtf.net.au

Jimboomba Trailers Ryan (07) 3200 2427 0418 317797 sales@jtf.net.au

KFT Dan Kretschmer 0447 597 123 dan@kftindustries.com.au

Products for Industry (PFI) Bruce Bateman (07) 3713 7677 0428 104 968 bruceb@pfi.net.au Business development manager

Products for Industry (PFI) Iain Erskine (07) 3713 7677 iain@pfi.net.au

Products for Industry (PFI) Chris Hall (07) 3713 7677 0412 522 198 chris@pfi.net.au Manufacturing manager

QMA Blasting & Spraypainting Bobby Bingham (07) 3271 1600 0402 636 189 bobby@qmablastingandpainting.com.au Machine resprays

RM Williams Paul Arnfield (08) 8259 1065 0439 621 933 parnfield@rmwilliams.com.au

RSEA Susan (07) 3277 3099

Safety Quip Nick (07) 3274 1200

Safetysticker.com Susan Shanta (03) 8770 2350 susan.shanta@supersigns.com.au Safety decal sets 

Stealth Welding Clint Vlasoff (07) 3272 6498 0407 751 268 clint@stealthwelding.com.au Vandal guards, screen guards, demo guards

Stealth Welding Heather Turner (07) 3272 6498 admin@stealthwelding.com.au Administration 

Stealth Welding Kelly Vlasoff (07) 3272 6498 0408 884 487 kelly@stealthwelding.com.au

Torque Force Fabrication Rolf Jansen 0414 663 090 torqueforcefab@hotmail.com Lifting eye kit

Fabrication

Attachments

Signage

Wear Parts

Hydraulics

Fire Extinguisher/Suppression

Fail Safe Brakes

Nuts & Bolts
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Atlas Heavy Engineering John Glossat (07) 3888 3157 j.glossat@ahe1.com.au

Attach 2 Equipment Issac Hart (07) 3803 9400 0437 199 980 isacc@attach2.com

Attach 2 Equipment Andy Willetts (07) 3557 2654 0456 949 064 andrew.willetts@attach2.com

Cascade Brian Wilson 1800 227 223 0416 166 565 brian.wilson@cascorp.com

DIGGA Zoe Davies (07) 3807 3330 0439 677 515 zoed@digga.com

Doherty Attachments Chris McGill 1800 057 021 0467 065405 chris@dohertydirect.net

Elite Attachments Alex Hughes 1300 305 028 0420 370 878 a.hughes@eliteattachments.com

Jaws Zac Harding (07) 3277 7499 0400 550 730 zharding@jaws.com.au Buckets

KERFAB Karl Chirnside 1800 818 079 0439 900 700 karl@kerfab.com Material handling attachments

KERFAB Jay Chirnside 1800 818 079 03 5450 3092 jay@kerfab.com GM of Kerfab

KERFAB Lloyd Wynn 1800 818 079 0417 590 338 lloyd@kerfab.com Account manager

KERFAB Nigel Weis 03 5450 3092 0438 502072 nigel@kerfab.com QLD Business Development Manager

McCormack Industries Peter Schefe (07) 4691 5288 0428 915 280 pschefe@mcind.com.au

McCormack Industries Cameron Harms (07) 4691 5288 0488 915 280 charms@mcind.com.au

Norm Engineering Chris Wilcox (07) 3376 3177 0417 929 998 sales@normeng.com.au

Norm Engineering Emma Klor (07) 3376 3177 coordinator@normeng.com.au

OZ Buckets Paul Burns (07) 3712 0355 0439 823 893 paul@ozbuckets.com.au

Peter Gardner Engineering Peter Gardner (07) 3801 3855 0417 753 889 earthmaster@bigpond.com.au

RD Williams Arthur Lewis (07) 3715 0800 0419 717 546 arthurl@rdw.com.au Rock breakers

RD Williams Steven Ham (07) 3715 0860 0417 387513 steveh@rdw.com.au Rock breakers, large exrcavator attachments

TVH Attachments Domenic Chizzoniti (07) 3271 3422 0411 236 064 d.chizzoniti@tvh.com.au Rotators, forklift attachments

TVH Attachments Neal Brockhurst (07) 3271 3422 0419 700 692 n.brockhurst@tvh.com.au Rotators, forklift attachments

Win Attachments Peter Jeffery (08) 7225 8143 0417 995035 p.jeffery@outlook.com

Action Auto Electrics Steve Oliver (07) 3623 3200 spares@actionauto.com.au

AEI Sam Draper (07) 3274 3077 sales@aeimports.com

Ashdown Ingram Daniel Coward (07) 3277 8633 0419 360 749 dcoward@ashdown-ingram.com.au

Caxam Chris Young 0428 812 817 caxam@outlook.com

Cool Drive David Victorsen 1300 883 263 0487 654 327 sr12@ameproducts.com.au

JAS Oceania Clive Aldridge (07) 3216 2660 caldridge@jasoceania.com.au

Olbis Scott Bischa (07) 3875 1155 0412 205 285 scott@olbis.com.au Radios, UHF, VHF, Hi Viz Tape, Wheel Nut indicators

Mackay Heavy Towing Dean Pullen (07) 4952-3332 0427 577 066 mackayheavytowing@bigpond.com

Brad Johnson Plumbing Brad Johnson 0417 753 767 nwrm@tpg.com.au Plumbing

Environmental Separator Maintenance 07 3286 5557 Waste water pit in wash bay. Pits to be pumped out. 

P.E Moore Electrical Paul or Vickki (07) 3281 2638 admin@pemooreelectrical.com Electrical

Paint Rite (07) 3274 1012 paintrite@optusnet.com.au

People in Plastic 1300 747 847 sales@peopleinplastic.com.au Plastic tubs

Branch Consumables

Branch Maintenance

Machine Transport

Auto Electrical
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